EuroGOOS Glider TT - preparatory meeting

26-27103/2018, Milan, Italy

Access :

Viale Abruzzi 20, Milano - at the 20 you have two entrance: the office entrance is from the small
new door. http://www.ettsolutions.com/Contact.aspx?id=3

Monday 26" of March

Session : The current data flow in Europe — What are the major issues ?

13:00 — 18:00 1. The current strategy for real time glider data
2. The needs for delayed mode data management
3. discussion around requierments for the main stakeholders

Tuesday 27" of March

Session : Discussion on technical aspect of glider data management

09:00 — 12:30 4. Main tools for glider data managment
5. Quality control, metadata for real time and delayed mode, new technologies
available (ERDDAP?), EGO format,
6. Connection with data integrators — OceanGliders, Copernicus, EMODNET
7. How to update about glider data management

Session : GTT meeting preparation

13:30 - 17:30 8. Solutions to facilitate glider data flow in Europe in RT and DM
9. agenda, outcome, advertising, funding.

List of attendees

Attendees Reference Institution | Institution Country email

Justin Buck BODC UK juck@bodc.ac.uk

Mark Hebden BODC UK mahe@bodc.ac.uk
Thierry Carval Coriolis France thierry.carval@ifremer.fr



http://www.ettsolutions.com/Contact.aspx?id=3

Corentin Guyot Coriolis France Corentin.guyot@ifremer.fr

Patrick Gorringe | EuroGOOS Belgium patrick.gorringe@smbhi.se

Terry Hannant IMR/NMDC Norway terry.hannant@imr.no

Daniel Hayes OceanGliders Cyprus dhayes@ucy.ac.cy

Emma Heslop UNESCO Paris e.heslop@unesco.org

Miguel Charcos SOCIB Spain mcharcos@socib.es

Antonio Novellino | EMODNET Italy antonio.novellino@ettsolutions.com
Guiseppe Manzella | ETT Italy giuseppe.manzella@ettsolutions.com
Victor Turpin CNRS France victor.turpin@locean-ipsl.upmc.fr




	EuroGOOS Glider TT – preparatory meeting
	26-27/03/2018, Milan, Italy

